Robert Pearson & Company Ltd.
Water & Energy Saving Solutions
Product Guide 2012
www.robertpearson.co.uk� Tel: 01985 850954
Hygienic ‘No Touch’ Washroom Controls
Remote Tap Sensors
Sensor WC Flush
Sensor Taps

•	 Simple to fit – Simple to use
Chrome Spout Option
Order Code:	 SDC
Manually operated worktop or washbasin
mounted liquid soap dispensers
•	 4” (102mm) long spout
•	 1 Litre impact and corrosion resistant soap container
Soap Dispensers
www.robertpearson.co.uk� Tel: 01985 8509547
Delivers safe, blended hot water to taps, bidets and other water outlets
Thermostatic Mixing Valves
All c/w Strainers and Check Valves.
15mm TMV3  Order Code: RP/TMV3/15
22mm TMV3  Order Code: RP/TMV3/22
15mm c/w MX service valve
Order Code: RP/TMV3/MX/15
22mm c/w MX service valve
Order Code: RP/TMV3/MX/22
Available option 1 c/w Compression
Top Connectors
Available option 2 c/w Test Points
Brushed Stainless Steel